
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
173 

26 

23 

209 

181 

141 

115 

113 

37 

211 

196 

43 

21 

44 

131 

100 

189 

186 

268 

259 

18 

93 

8 

226 

218 

105 

106 

62 

150 

222 

247 

91 

151 

161 

221 

25 

19 

72 

30 

108 

47 

29 

65 

Name 
GOLFIER Alexandre 

FABBRI Michel 

DELA Christian 

CASTELLANI Matteo 

MARQUES PINTO Roberto 

ZIRPOLI Raphael 

SYED Sarim 

SORENSEN Michael Jul 

GAMMINO Axel 

CATALANO Mario 

ROSINA Roberto 

GURTAJ Dimitry 

DEBEL Rune 

HERMAN Olaf 

VOGT Maciej 

RYCHTER Kamil 

PALACIN Vincent 

MAURER Laetitia 

ZOLOTAROV Vladyslav 

RUBERTI Giacomo 

CSUKA Attila Laszlo 

POLANSKI Maciej Michal 

BOSCHIAN Louis 

FENARA Emiliano 

CUMBO Giuseppe 

SCHMITT Andreas 

SCHOSSER Michael 

KUBARA Lukasz 

BENASSI Oliver 

DE MASTRO Gianluca 

NATI Fabrizio 

PERINELLI David 

BENASSI Paul 

CHABRE Fabien 

DE MAIO Randy 

DZIAWER Szymon 

DABROWSKI Michal 

MAROSI Ladislav 

FOZOR Karoly 

SERRA Denis 

HILLEBRAND Sascha 

FORNAL Mateusz 

KULAHOGLU Guney 

Best Tm 
2:07.854 

2:08.318 

2:08.539 

2:09.276 

2:09.330 

2:10.391 

2:10.619 

2:10.867 

2:10.872 

2:11.039 

2:11.151 

2:11.375 

2:11.439 

2:11.555 

2:12.080 

2:12.084 

2:12.119 

2:12.179 

2:12.195 

2:12.252 

2:12.274 

2:12.708 

2:12.948 

2:12.952 

2:13.001 

2:13.034 

2:13.116 

2:13.117 

2:13.283 

2:13.327 

2:13.503 

2:14.109 

2:14.371 

2:14.424 

2:14.612 

2:14.744 

2:14.799 

2:15.225 

2:15.420 

2:15.770 

2:18.299 

2:18.307 

2:19.944 

In Lap 
5 

6 

6 

7 

4 

6 

6 

6 

2 

5 

7 

2 

7 

3 

6 

3 

7 

6 

4 

2 

3 

8 

4 

6 

2 

3 

2 

3 

5 

5 

6 

5 

3 

5 

6 

3 

2 

1 

3 

4 

1 

2 

6 

Diff 

0.464 

0.685 

1.422 

1.476 

2.537 

2.765 

3.013 

3.018 

3.185 

3.297 

3.521 

3.585 

3.701 

4.226 

4.230 

4.265 

4.325 

4.341 

4.398 

4.420 

4.854 

5.094 

5.098 

5.147 

5.180 

5.262 

5.263 

5.429 

5.473 

5.649 

6.255 

6.517 

6.570 

6.758 

6.890 

6.945 

7.371 

7.566 

7.916 

10.445 

10.453 

12.090 

Gap 

0.464 

0.221 

0.737 

0.054 

1.061 

0.228 

0.248 

0.005 

0.167 

0.112 

0.224 

0.064 

0.116 

0.525 

0.004 

0.035 

0.060 

0.016 

0.057 

0.022 

0.434 

0.240 

0.004 

0.049 

0.033 

0.082 

0.001 

0.166 

0.044 

0.176 

0.606 

0.262 

0.053 

0.188 

0.132 

0.055 

0.426 

0.195 

0.350 

2.529 

0.008 

1.637 

Laps 
5 

8 

8 

7 

4 

7 

7 

7 

5 

5 

7 

5 

7 

4 

8 

3 

7 

6 

5 

5 

3 

8 

7 

6 

5 

3 

4 

5 

5 

7 

6 

5 

3 

5 

7 

5 

3 

5 

3 

4 

6 

4 

6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/10/2025 17:28:28 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING 10 Ottobre 2025 
Sessioni 

5 Turno - ESPERTI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:09:08 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

10/10/2025 17:05 


